WEL SERIES
pH/ORP ELECTRODES
Walchem’s WEL Series electrodes are cost-effective
differential pH and ORP electrodes for industrial appli-
cations.  They are modular in design with a rugged
CPVC housing which contains the electronics; pH and
ORP cartridges can easily be connected or replaced in
minutes without tools.

• Flowmeters, flowswitches, sensors
180174.A 4/02
Ordering Information
WEL –          –
Cartridge PHF   =   Flat surface pH
PHB   = Bulb pH
PHH   =  HF resistant pH
MVF  = Flat surface ORP
Housing 1  =  Housing with preamplifier and PT1000 ATC, 20’ cable with tinned leads
2  =  Housing with preamplifier, 20’ cable with tinned leads
3  =  Housing with PT1000 ATC, 20’ coaxial cable with BNC connector
4  =  Housing, 20’ coaxial cable with BNC connector
5  =  Housing with preamplifier and PT100 ATC, 20’ cable with tinned leads
6  =  Housing with PT100 ATC, 20’ coaxial cable with BNC connector
Mounting 1  =  Submersion mounting
Style 2  =  In-line mounting (3/4” NPTF tee)
(Cartridge)       (Housing)  (Mounting)
Walchem’s control and accessory products are easy to install and work “right-out-of-the-box”.
Walchem is an industry leader in the integration of sensors, pumps, controls.
If you are interested in learning about our family of products, please call the best customer service people in the business
at 508-429-1110 or fax 508-429-7433.   Our website address is www.walchem.com.
Walchem Corporation
Other Walchem Products
W     A     L     C     H     E     M
www.heferco.com     Telephone: 30-210-9844776     Fax: 30-210-9844727
W A L C H E M